Wireless Sensor System
LVCS-RF
Deeter House
Valley Road
Hughenden Valley
Bucks HP14 4LW
Tel: +44 (0)1494 566 046
Fax: +44 (0)1494 563 961

Email: sales@deeter.co.uk
Ordering Information
For custom lengths, contact the sales department
All electrical equipment should be installed by a qualified/certified electrician.
The Deeter Group follows a policy of continual development of its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and/or features without notice.
Description
Measured
Length
Inserted
Length
Ordering
Code
Wireless LVCS-RF1 LE01 250mm 340mm DE012-0131
Wireless LVCS-RF2 LE01 500mm 590mm DE012-0132
Wireless LVCS-RF3 LE01 750mm 840mm DE012-0133
Wireless LVCS-RF4 LE01 1000mm 1090mm DE012-0134
Antenna Extension Cable and
mounting kit
  DE012-0123